
DISTRICT PRIMARY sCHOOL CoUNCIL NORTH 24 PARGANAS 
PRIMARY TEACHERS RECRU ITMENT 2009 

MEDIUM:-8ENGALI PANEL OF CANDIDATES FOR cONVERSION FROM EXM OBC TO OBC 

ND ROiNo DO Colegon MR Marks I Mahs Co GurMas ata REMA 
rebh 

RUPA PAL VILL PARNAIHATI PO -SANGRAMIPLR PS ASHA 05/06/90 OBC 13.00.0 00 
7.34 284 RW 

*** ANATH CHANORA PAL 
PAMPA MAJUMDAR 

00""SUSANTA MAJUMDAR 
VILL ONGHARA PAUL PARA PO DATTAPUMIJR PS 
ASIHOK NAGAR pin 743248 12/08/90 OBC 13.00 5.00 2.00 Hw 8.34284 

VILL PALLA HJ PALLA PS -G0PAL NAAR pIn 74ro20/08/85 OBC 13005.00 1.00 
IYALI PATRA 8.33 28.33 R 

S41133 JBAN RATAN PATRA 
ABARUN DEBNATH 

BIRENDRA CHANDRA DE BNATH 
SAMIK GHOSH 

141019 NARAYAN CH GHOS 

RABILAL GOSWAMI VILL AIA IA PO NAA A**12/05/88 OBC 7 00 B.00 .00 
60PAL NAGAR pIn 74*N 

8.33 28.3 W 

TAJPLR PO GUMA PS ASIHOK NAGAR pin 743704 OBC 15.00 4.00 1.00 8.33 28.3 RW 10/07/89 

KARTICK PAuL 
241062" GOPAL PAUL 

C/o sOMANTH MUKHE RJEE VILL RASKIOLA PARA PO05/02/81 OBC 17.00 2.00 1.00 
Bo SOPAN PS KHARDAHA pn 700117 

2828.28RW 

4115234 SHIBSANKAR SARKAR 
5IsIR SARKAR VILL BHUL0t PO ASHARU PS HONGAON p 14.4s15/05/87 OBC 13.00 5.00 200 2828 28 
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PRIKARY TZACHERS RECRUITENT 2009 

EDIUM:-BENGALI PANEL OF CANDIDATES POR CONVERSION FRCM EC OBC TO OBC 

N ROillNo Fe Nare 08 OMark Int Maks CaaMansot REMA 

119 RITAM PAL wLL SAHAPUR PO KANTURA PS HABRA pin 743273 10 005 oB 0.00 00500 29/08787 
GOUTAM F 

VLL LAKS HMINATHPUR PO PUNRA PS -BADURIA 4111357 SARKAR 29/04/900BC 15.00 5.00 1.00 776 28.76 VP 
LAKSHMI KANTA SARKAR 

34109033 L RNDU 

3410032 ASHOKE KUMAR KUNDU 
WIL-ANOIRHAT PO -BASR*1AT Ps -BASRHAT 27/10/87 OBC 13.00.00 2.00 .73 2873 P 

103112 RAVPA PAUL VILL BERGOOM PO -ERGOMTS riABRA 43463 | 24/01/86 BC 13.00.00 1.00 
8.7228 AL PAUL 

4105967 A KUMAR DAS 
SANJIT KUMAR DAS 

VILL NARAYAN PALLY PO NMIA P **IA p1 uJ0/01/89 171 2871 RM OBC 1.o05.00 2.00 

MAMPI DAS 

24104 SANJOY DAS ViLL HAL'SAHAR PO -AL SANAR PS BIZPUR 28/02/88 7.10 28.70 R OBC 13.006.00 2.00 

54115901 A KABA 
ARUN KABASI 

SEHANA PO MATUADHAM NANL 2404/90 oBC 16.00.00 1.00 867267 
14104193 AUSHIK GHOSH 

HARAN CHANDRA GHOSH 

viIL AMOANGA PO HISAHI PS *UDANEN P "a16618/08/90 OBC 16.00.00 2.00 7.65 28.65VP 

14101745 GHOSH VILL NAKSHA PO BAHERA S AA "****07/11/77 OBC 17.00.D0 1.00 7.63 2863 P 
SURANJAN GHOSH 

104116202 inA PROTIM MONDAL 

AD NONDA 
VILL JONKA PO ASIAUP No * 01/10790 OBC 15.00 00200 63 28.63V 

1114101884 oN UAR PAUL 
ANIK CHANDRA PAU 

BORALIA HY LANE 1 PO HJALPLKURAPS HABRA 

07/09/86 OBC 17.00 3.00 100 58 2858 

LATE ACHUTANANDAN KABASI V 12/06/81 OBC 13.006.00 200 P 28.55 4110445 AASI 12 

EAGHUTANANDAN KABASI 

viLL-DHARMAPUR PO DHARMAPLR 9 J0J09/B6 OBC14.00 0 40 413295 AHKAR 552855 P 
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DISTRICT PRIMARY SCHOOL COUNCIL NORTH 24 PARGANAS 

PRTARY TEACHERS RECRUITENT 2009 FAGENO 
cDIUM:-BENGALI PANEL OF CANDIDATES FOR cONVERs ION FROM EC OBC To OBC 

RONO en ne D8 e OM int Marhs Co ur sTota REMA Udress 
TA GHOSH 

VILL DEBALAYA PO OEBALAYA DEGANGA pn.r4342" 01/04/90 OBC 14.00.0 00 
2 

15 A G 
7.44 28.44 VP MADAN MOAN GHOS 

1410286s ANI NATH 
SART RANAN NATH 

VILL PRAFULLA NASAR PID HABRA PS HABRA 

pin, 43z65 

VILL BHARADAVGA PO -PANCHPOTA PS -AIGATA 23/1279 0BC 15.00500 1.00 A 43273 

06/06/80 OBC 12006.00 1.00 9.43 2843 RW 

JAYDEB PAL 

54115729 
NETAI CH PAL 3928.39 V 

4103981 ANA PAL 
SUSHIL CHANDRA PAL 

VILL BANAMALI PUR PO -BARASAT PS EARASAT 
15/06/78 11.00 500 500 BC 7.372837 V 

SASWATI 1DATTA 

44113234 A 1 DwAHRESH A"ARIMENI, 2ND FLOOR vIP 
OAD PU-AGHUNATHPUR PS -BIDHAN NAGARR 28117 05.002.00 

VIAL KAMAADANGA PO SANGRAMPUR PS-SASA 23/0583 0BC 15.00 400 2.00 

937 28 37 vP SiE SANKAR OATTA 

SARMIS THA TAPASWI 

E GOENUA CHANDRA TAPASWIP44 
4111901 

737 28.37 
AYANTA GHOSH 

S4115024 VIlL-GANGANANOASUR PO GAIPUR PS -GOPAL 29/04/88 08C 15.004.00 2.00 
7.37 28 37 P AZARLAL GHOS 

434110727 A DEBNATHH 
ABIN DEBNA 

VILL GOBNDAPUR P0-GUBNDAPUR S OBC 14.00 5.001.00 27/09.9 
8.37 28.37 RW 

EsH GHOSH 
ADAN NOFAN GHOS 

PO BONGADN PS HONGAUN Din 743239 
0401/90 

7.37 28.37 RW 

PRARTHANA NAIH CO BiRE S NATH VILL-GDUAUFAR 14/05/90 
UROAAL PS GAiGATA p 743235 oBC 12 0080010 

w AR 
7.37 2837 RW 

ViaL BARANASHIPLUR PO CHANDPUR PS-BAGDAH 
3754113411ARIN SAKAR 0N0279 DBC 13.005.00 200 

73628.36RW 
SNEHASISH BALLAV 

9" DINABANOHU BALLAV 
PO -BRA BALLAV PARA Ps ASHOK NAGAR p.1432 34 10/08/2 OBC 13.005.00 1.00 

8.35 28.35RW 
HIMANGSHU GHDSH 
LATE GOPAL CHANDRA 

ViLL 8ISHPUR PO -BSHPUR PS -HASNABAL pin 4343 03/11/81 OBC 16.04.00 1.00 
39 4111336 

GHOSH 7.3528.35RW 
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DISTRICT PRIMARY SCHOOL cOUNCIL NORTH 24 PARGANAS 

PRIMARY TEACHERS RECRUITHENT 2009 

OUM:-BENGALI SL OF CADIDATES POR COvERSION FRON EC OBC To OBC 

NO ROUNO Fahers Nare 
MRITUNJOY GHOSH 

DO CategrOMRat t Mans Co Mans Tatal REMA 

vILL KHANDOSARKARA PU ARKHALI AMDANGA S 08/03/87 OBC 11.005.00 .0o 
AMDANGA GOPAL CHANDRA GHOSH 4122 

28.35 
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DISTRICT PRIMARY SCHOL COUNCIL NORTH 24 PARGANAS 
PRIMARY TEACHERS RECRUITENT 2009 . 

UM:-BENGALI PANEL OF CANDIDATES FOR EXMDBC 

DoS 
egor 

a OMR sInt MarksCo cur Marks Tota REMA ates 
A.JITANSU KUMAR SAHU 

WLUNANDA PS -*AA"O 25/087o OBCIEXM| 9.00 0 LATE LAKSHMINARAYAN SAMU 19.64 S.64 

LAL SAHA 

2641170 BALAI CHANDRA SAHA 
wIuWs 3AlsAKUGI pir.42237 

06/04/68 oBC/EXM8.00 2.00 1.00 5.12 17.12 
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